UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, November 06, 2025

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

09:00 AM
25-13246-pmm

09:15 AM
25-13180-amc

09:30 AM
25-13253-pmm

09:45 AM
25-13222-amc

10:30 AM
25-13232-pmm
25-13296-pmm

11:00 AM
25-13239-djb
25-13302-pmm

11:30 AM
25-13245-djb

12:00 PM
25-13310-pmm

12:15 PM
25-13254-pmm

12:30 PM
25-13258-djb

01:00 PM
25-13268-amc
25-13320-pmm
25-13562-amc
25-13568-pmm
25-13716-pmm

01:15 PM
25-13304-djb

01:30 PM
25-13571-pmm

01:45 PM
25-13590-djb

02:00 PM

Janet Ajibola Akinrefon (Debtor)

Lauren D. Early (Debtor)

Cassandra Raffo (Debtor)

Jonathon P Sicoli and Carrie A Stewart Sicoli
(Debtor)

RBSF Construction Company (Debtor)
Jaclyn Rebecca Lugo (Debtor)

Michael J. Pascarella (Debtor)
Carlos Jose Tejeda Castillo (Debtor)

Krista Bright (Debtor)

Ahleah Beth Stauffer (Debtor)

Janice L. Little (Debtor)

Louis Dellis (Debtor)

Louis Patrick Roncace (Debtor)
Devon Brittany Rodney (Debtor)
Dominique White (Debtor)
Chauntae L Thompson (Debtor)
Karlene Renee Kipp (Debtor)

Bradley Bissinger (Debtor)

Elizabeth G. Pallotta (Debtor)

Ruth Peters (Debtor)

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

BRENNA HOPE

RONALD G. MCNEIL, Esquire

KIM M DIDDIO

BRAD J. SADEK

PAUL A.R. STEWART
Kevin S Santos

THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
CHARLES LAPUTKA

PROSE:

PROSE:

DONALD WILLIFORD

SERGEY JOSEPH LITVAK

LAWRENCE S. RUBIN
JOSEPH L QUINN

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE
HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON
ZACHARY ZAWARSKI

ROBERT MARK BOVARNICK

JOHN R.K. SOLT

MICHAEL A. CATALDO

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

08/15/2025

08/11/2025

08/15/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025
08/20/2025

08/14/2025
08/20/2025

08/15/2025

08/21/2025

08/15/2025

08/18/2025

08/18/2025
08/21/2025
09/06/2025
09/08/2025
09/15/2025

08/20/2025

09/08/2025

09/08/2025



24-14341-pmm

02:15 PM
24-10931-pmm

02:30 PM
25-13620-djb
03:00 PM
25-13729-djb

03:15 PM
25-13722-amc

Andres Carrasquillo, Jr. (Debtor)

Kraemer Textiles, Inc. (Debtor)

James Belger and Donna Belger (Debtor)

William Morris Hinton (Debtor)

Colleen Paradiso and Joseph Paradiso, JR
(Debtor)

Represented By: AMY LYNN BENNECOFF
GINSBURG

Represented By: DOUGLAS J. SMILLIE

Represented By: SERGEY JOSEPH LITVAK

Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK

Represented By: BRIAN C. EVES

Date Filed: 12/05/2024

Date Filed: 03/20/2024

Date Filed: 09/09/2025

Date Filed: 09/16/2025

Date Filed: 09/15/2025
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